
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 66 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 66

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Summerfield Rd 0.3 0.0 R Summerfield Rd 0.3
0.3 R Montgomery Dr 0.2 0.3 R Montgomery Dr 0.2
0.4 L Mission Blvd 1.2 0.4 L Mission Blvd 1.2
1.6 R Montecito Blvd 1.3 1.6 R Montecito Blvd 1.3
2.9 L Calistoga Rd 2.3 2.9 L Calistoga Rd 2.3
5.2 R St Helena Rd 6.8 5.2 R St Helena Rd 6.8
11.9 > Spring Mtn Rd 5.2 11.9 > Spring Mtn Rd 5.2
17.1 L Madrona Ave 0.2 17.1 L Madrona Ave 0.2
17.3 R Main St 0.4 17.3 R Main St 0.4
17.8 L Pope St 0.9 17.8 L Pope St 0.9
18.7 R Silverado Trail S 8.8 18.7 R Silverado Trail S 8.8
27.5 R Yountville Cross Rd 1.9 27.5 R Yountville Cross Rd 1.9
29.3 L Yount St 0.5 29.3 L Yount St 0.5
29.9 L Washington St 0.3 29.9 L Washington St 0.3
30.2 R California Dr 0.1 30.2 R California Dr 0.1
30.3 L Solano Ave 3.9 30.3 L Solano Ave 3.9
34.1 R Orchard Ave 1.3 34.1 R Orchard Ave 1.3
35.5 R Dry Creek Rd 9.9 35.5 R Dry Creek Rd 9.9
45.4 > Trinity Rd 4.7 45.4 > Trinity Rd 4.7
50.1 L Dunbar Rd 0.5 50.1 L Dunbar Rd 0.5
50.6 R Arnold Dr 0.8 50.6 R Arnold Dr 0.8
51.4 R Warm Springs Rd 5.0 51.4 R Warm Springs Rd 5.0
56.4 L Los Guilicos Ave 0.4 56.4 L Los Guilicos Ave 0.4
56.8 R Randolph Ave 0.2 56.8 R Randolph Ave 0.2
57.0 L Hwy-12 W 1.9 57.0 L Hwy-12 W 1.9
58.9 L Pythian Rd 0.9 58.9 L Pythian Rd 0.9
59.9 R Oakmont Dr 1.3 59.9 R Oakmont Dr 1.3
61.2 L Stone Bridge Rd 1.1 61.2 L Stone Bridge Rd 1.1
62.3 L Cross to Channel Dr 0.2 62.3 L Cross to Channel Dr 0.2
62.4 R Channel Dr 1.6 62.4 R Channel Dr 1.6
64.1 L Montgomery Dr 1.7 64.1 L Montgomery Dr 1.7
65.7 L Summerfield Rd 0.3 65.7 L Summerfield Rd 0.3
66.0 R Howarth Park 66.0 R Howarth Park
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